KUK kontrollvdistlus
Tallinn, 21.9.2024

Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle

21.09.2024 - 10:48

Open
Results

Kalevi Ujumiskooli rekord

55.68 GOLD, Aleksa

KUK

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB
OTS, Karolin 10
SULSENBERG, Aya Sofia 11
OTTIS, Merilis 10
VIILUP, Mia Adriana 10
LIPPUR, Anette 12
MELIH, Laura-Lota 09
SAAR, Renate 12
KOLK, Mirt Sissel 08

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Time
1.08.59
1:11.08
1:11.44
1:12.97
1:13.39
1:14.24
1:15.79
1:20.99

provisional results

Pts

428
385
379
355
349
337
317
260

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool
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